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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Kenimer1274
Gold Coast

9.550 9.600 9.6009.350 38.100
1 1T 3T 1 1

1

Cierra Rawson1267
Twins

9.450 9.600 9.3509.500 37.900
2T 1T 2 3T 2

2

Camila Ramirez1265
Gym Kidz CG

9.250 9.200 9.4509.600 37.500
4T 5 1 2 3

3

Allison Carestio1257
Cats Wellington

9.450 9.400 9.0509.200 37.100
2T 3 6T 10T 4

4

Sophie Fusco1273
Gold Coast

9.000 9.300 9.2509.100 36.650
8T 4 9T 8 5

5

Sienna Plambeck1261
Twins

9.000 9.000 9.2009.350 36.550
8T 8* 3T 9 6T

6T

Melanie Aman1262
Gym Kidz CG

9.050 9.000 9.3509.150 36.550
7 8* 8 3T 6T

6T

Olivia Siversen1260
Twins

8.950 9.050 9.3009.250 36.550
10T 6T 5 5* 6T

6T

Paige Albert1258
Cats Wellington

9.150 9.000 9.3009.100 36.550
6 8* 9T 5* 6T

6T

Madeleine Simons1252
Gold Coast

9.250 9.050 9.3008.900 36.500
4T 6T 12 5T 10

10

Emily Martin1250
Gold Coast

8.950 9.000 9.0509.200 36.200
10T 8T 6T 10T 11

11

Sienna Aleman1249
Gold Coast

8.850 8.900 8.8509.100 35.700
12 12 9T 12 12

12
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